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Key Takeaways:

❑Among those who are aware of each brand, Peloton is still viewed by the highest share of 
respondents as being more for wealthy customers. 

❑Among those who do not currently own any Peloton equipment, interest in using the Peloton app 
without the Peloton equipment remains stubbornly low.

❑The share of consumers considering purchasing a new piece of fitness equipment from Peloton is 
up y/y (and is virtually the same reading as in our April survey one year ago).

❑ Interest in at-home fitness products or services is up very slightly q/q but the broader trend in this 
KPI has been one of prolonged softening (since reaching highs in October of 2022). We would 
also note that in the fill-in follow-up asking people who do have interest in something to tell us 
what, Peloton shows up a bit less frequently now compared to historical volumes.

❑Peloton remains one of the most recognized at-home fitness brands among respondents who 
exercise, along with NordicTrack and Bowflex.

❑Peloton is still viewed as the “strongest” fitness brand out of the group we tested (among those 
who are aware of each).

❑Among Peloton owners/subscribers, engagement remains strong (on average, used multiple times 
per week).

❑Gym membership levels ticked up q/q, with Planet Fitness gaining share and maintaining a strong 
lead.

❑Planet Fitness Black Card continues to be rated as a good value by most members.

❑ Frequency of gym visits improved — 59% of gym-goers report going frequently or very frequently.
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WHICH OF THESE PELOTON INSTRUCTORS ARE / HAVE BEEN IMPORTANT TO YOU? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY
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Posed to all Peloton users, combining all waves to date. 
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WOULD YOU CANCEL YOUR PELOTON SUBSCRIPTION IF ANY SPECIFIC INSTRUCTORS DECIDED TO LEAVE 
PELOTON?
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Posed to all Peloton users, combining all waves to date. 
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU BELIEVE THIS BRAND IS...
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Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following brands…

1.28

1.41

1.45

1.52

1.53

1.54

1.55

1.64

1.69

Apple Fitness+

None of the above

Flywheel

NordicTrack

Tonal

Echelon

Soulcycle

Mirror

Peloton

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Accessible for all More for wealthy 

consumers

April 25 Data Breakout



BESPOKE Surveys 
Fitness | April 2025

HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN USING THE PELOTON APP WITHOUT THE PELOTON 
EQUIPMENT?
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Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.

5.5%

9.0%

17.3%

17.0%

51.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Extremely interested

Very interested

Somewhat interested

Not so interested

Not at all interested

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
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IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE PELOTON BRAND, WHAT WOULD IT BE?
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Posed to respondents who are aware of the Peloton brand…
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IN YOUR OPINION, WHAT BEST DESCRIBES PELOTON?
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35.9%

64.1%

40.9%

59.2%

41.7%

58.3%

40.4%

59.6%

42.4%

57.6%

40.5%

59.5%

41.4%

58.6%

41.8%

58.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

It is a fitness bike company

It is an overall exercise and wellness

company

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Posed to respondents who are aware of the Peloton brand…

Posed to Peloton customers…
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WHICH TYPES OF EXERCISE DO YOU INCLUDE IN YOUR FITNESS ROUTINE? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 9

Posed to respondents who exercise.

8.3%

12.9%

13.1%

13.7%

19.1%

19.3%

25.8%

26.0%

28.4%

36.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Using a rower indoors

Pilates

Using an eliptical machine

Cycling outside

Yoga

Cycling on a stationary/spin bike

Other (please specify)

Running on a treadmill

Running outside

Lifting weights

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A "LUXURY" FITNESS BRAND?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following.
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3.6

3.67

3.67

3.68

3.71

3.84

3.94

Apple

Fitness+

Soulcycle

Tonal

NordicTrack

Echelon

Mirror

Peloton

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Strongly Disagree Disagree
Neither Agree nor

Disagree Agree Strongly Agree

N=

Peloton 534

Echelon 120

Flywheel 77

Soulcycle 162

NordicTrack 500

Apple Fitness+ 305

Tonal 132

Mirror 159
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ARE YOU CURRENTLY CONSIDERING PURCHASING A NEW PIECE OF FITNESS EQUIPMENT FROM PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents
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17.1%

18.3%

17.3%

20.4%

16.4%

22.4%

17.6%

14.1%

15.7%

12.3%

13.4%

15.7%

11.2%

13.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Yes, am considering purchasing new Peloton equipment

(equipment I don't currently own at home)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)



BESPOKE Surveys 
Fitness | April 2025

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING ARE YOU CONSIDERING PURCHASING?

Posed to respondents who are currently considering buying Peloton equipment (N = 135).
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10.4%

28.9%

39.3%

58.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Neither

Peloton Row

Peloton Tread

Peloton Bike
Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE? 

Posed to all respondents
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16.9%

19.1%

18.9%

26.7%

18.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Infrequently (Less than once a week)

Somewhat Frequently (Once a week)

Frequently (Multiple times per week)

Very Frequently (Almost every day)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)

Nov (19)
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HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY WORK OUT? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who exercise
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3.4%

8.7%

9.2%

10.0%

27.9%

69.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Other (please specify)

Cross fit or fitness challenges

Going to various types of classes

None of the above / NA

Going to the gym

Exercising on my own (running/walking, working

out at home, etc)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)
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EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS GYMS

Posed to all respondents

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 17

42.1%

36.2%

21.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I have never been a member of a gym

I have been a member in the past, but I am

not currently a member of a gym

I am currently a member of a gym

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS CLASS ENVIRONMENTS (SPIN CLASS, BOOT CAMPS, CROSS-FIT, 
ETC)?

Posed to all respondents
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65.4%

28.0%

6.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I have never done them

I have done them in the past, but not doing it

currently

I am currently a paying member / buy classes

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)
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IS YOUR AGREEMENT WITH YOUR GYM...
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Posed to current gym members.

53.9%

33.6%

12.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Month to month

Annual contract

I don't know

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)
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HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU BEEN GOING TO YOUR GYM IN THE PAST MONTH?
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Posed to current members who said their gym is currently open.

9.2%

10.1%

21.2%

31.8%

27.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Not at all

Infrequently

Somewhat frequently

Frequently

Very frequently
Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)
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WHICH GYMS DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE A MEMBERSHIP WITH? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who are currently gym members.
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5.1%

6.5%

9.7%

11.1%

11.1%

13.8%

14.8%

18.9%

44.7%

0% 20% 40% 60%

NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs, Philadelphia

Sports Clubs, Washington Sports Clubs

Equinox

Crunch

Anytime Fitness

None of the above

Gold's Gym

Other (please specify)

LA Fitness

Planet Fitness Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)

Nov (19)
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THE PF BLACK CARD MEMBERSHIP CURRENTLY COSTS $29.99 IF THE PRICE OF THE PF BLACK CARD WAS AS 
FOLLOWS, WHAT WOULD BEST DESCRIBE YOUR MOST LIKELY RESPONSE?
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Posed to respondents who are currently Planet Fitness Members who have the Black Card 

Membership (N = 48).
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HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE VALUE PROPOSITION OF THE PF BLACK CARD MEMBERSHIP?

Posed to respondents who are currently Planet Fitness Members who have the Black Card 

Membership.

*Combining waves from July 2023 through present (January 2025) to achieve a larger N 

size.
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6.9%

10.8%

18.4%

21.5%

42.5%

4.3%

7.3%

22.5%

31.9%

34.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Poor Value

Poor Value

Neutral

Good Value

Very Good Value
Monthly Fee

($29.99)

Annual Fee

($49)
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WHICH GYM WERE YOU MOST RECENTLY A MEMBER OF?

Posed to respondents who have been a member of a gym in the past, but not currently.
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2.5%

2.5%

3.3%

5.5%

6.6%

7.7%

28.5%

43.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs,

Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington…

Equinox

Crunch

LA Fitness

Gold's Gym

Anytime Fitness

Planet Fitness

None of the above
Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)
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HOW SATISFIED ARE YOU WITH YOUR GYM MEMBERSHIP?

Posed to respondents who said they have a membership with each of the following…
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Combining current with prior waves to achieve larger N size…

N=

LA Fitness 609

Planet Fitness 1185

Gold's Gym 520

Anytime Fitness 434

NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs, Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington Sports Clubs 301

Equinox 220

Crunch 260
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ARE THERE ANY FITNESS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES THAT YOU WOULD LIKE TO BUY OR SIGN UP FOR, THAT 
YOU DON'T ALREADY USE NOW?
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Posed to respondents who exercise

92.1%

7.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No

Yes (please specify)

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)

Apr (25)

For comparison: Apr (24)
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WHEN YOU THINK OF AT-HOME FITNESS BRANDS, WHICH COMES TO MIND FIRST?
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Posed to respondents who exercise

76.5%

23.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I don't know

Please Specify

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)
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WOULD YOU FIND IT APPEALING TO BE ABLE TO PARTICIPATE IN AN EXERCISE CLASS ENVIRONMENT WHERE 
YOU WATCH A LIVE INSTRUCTOR AND COMPETE AGAINST OTHER PEOPLE FROM YOUR OWN HOME?
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Posed to all respondents

2.32

2.33

2.31

2.29

2.4

2.47

2.74

2.63

2.63

2.7

2.52

2.52

2.55

2.56

2.6

2.47

2.68

2.54

2.39

2.49

2.29

2.39

2.48

2.27

2.4

May (19)

Aug (19)

Nov (19)

Feb (20)

May (20)

Aug (20)

Oct (20)

Jan (21)

May (21)

Jul (21)

Oct (21)

Feb (22)

May (22)

Jul (22)

Oct (22)

Jan (23)

Apr (23)

Jul (23)

Oct (23)

Jan (24)

Apr (24)

Jul (24)

Oct (24)

Jan (25)

Apr (25)

Not at all appealing Very AppealingSomewhat Appealing
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WOULD YOU CONSIDER DROPPING YOUR GYM MEMBERSHIP TO USE ONLY IN-HOME EXERCISE 
EQUIPMENT?
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Posed to respondents WITH gym memberships

61.3%

38.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, I would not consider that

Yes, I would consider doing that

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)
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PLEASE RATE HOW DESIRABLE YOU WOULD FIND IT TO EXERCISE AT HOME?
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3.42

3.61

3.63

Pre-Covid

During Covid

Pandemic

Now

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

1 - Not At All 2 3 - Somewhat 

Desirable
4 5 - Very 

Desirable

Posed to respondents who exercise more often than never (N = 831).



BESPOKE Surveys 
Fitness | April 2025

DO YOU HAVE THE SPACE IN YOUR HOME TO WORK OUT AT HOME?
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14.9%

51.3%

33.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, it is not possible to work out at all at home

I have some space to do things, but not

enough space to dedicate to exercise

equipment

I have enough space to dedicate to exercise

equipment

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Posed to respondents who exercise more often than never.
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WHICH DO YOU THINK WOULD BE BETTER?
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Posed to respondents who exercise more often than never.

67.9%

32.1%

69.6%

30.4%

68.0%

32.0%

67.8%

32.3%

68.3%

31.7%

64.6%

35.4%

64.9%

35.2%

63.9%

36.1%

64.0%

36.1%

65.3%

34.7%

60.2%

39.8%

63.8%

36.2%

63.7%

36.3%

58.7%

41.3%

62.7%

37.3%

63.5%

36.5%

65.6%

34.4%

65.1%

34.9%

63.3%

36.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Spending money upfront to buy equipment for an at-

home exercise area

Spending money on a gym membership each month

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)
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HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to all respondents

PAGE 35

7.7%

12.0%

13.2%

15.9%

16.2%

20.9%

30.5%

50.0%

53.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Flywheel

Echelon

Tonal

Mirror

Soulcycle

None of the above

Apple Fitness+

NordicTrack

Peloton
Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)
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HOW STRONG OF A “FITNESS BRAND” DO YOU CONSIDER THE FOLLOWING TO BE?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed respondents who have heard of the following fitness brands

PAGE 36

3.47

3.5

3.51

3.53

3.53

3.64

3.74

3.75

Flywheel

Tonal

Soulcycle

Echelon

Mirror

Apple Fitness+

NordicTrack

Peloton

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)

Very Weak Very StrongWeak Somewhat Strong Strong
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DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN PRODUCTS OR SUBSCRIBE/PAY FOR APPS OR CLASSES FROM ANY OF THE 
FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to all respondents

PAGE 37

3.8%

4.6%

5.0%

6.1%

8.4%

11.0%

76.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Echelon

Soulcycle

Flywheel

NordicTrack

Peloton

Apple Fitness+

None of the above

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF PELOTON?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to Peloton owners

PAGE 39

51.2%

33.3%

15.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I have purchased the bike, tread, or rower myself

I have access to a community bike or tread (apartment, gym,

hotel, etc)

I just use Peloton digital and don't use the equipment

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 40

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment). | N = 74

Peloton Bike /

Peloton Bike+

Peloton Tread /

Peloton Tread+

Peloton Digital App

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)Around once 

per month

2-3 times 

per month

Multiple times 

per week

Everyday or 

nearly every day
Less than once 

per month
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DID YOU CANCEL A GYM MEMBERSHIP AFTER YOU STARTED USING PELOTON?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 41

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment).

26.2%

58.3%

15.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, I was not a gym member at the time

I was a gym member and continued my membership

I cancelled a gym membership after starting to use

Peloton

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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WHAT WERE THE MOST IMPORTANT REASONS FOR WHY YOU ORIGINALLY PURCHASED PELOTON 
EQUIPMENT?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 42

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment).

0.0%

6.0%

22.6%

22.6%

25.0%

25.0%

27.4%

28.6%

29.8%

34.5%

44.1%

45.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Other (please specify)

No awareness of alternative at-home connected fitness

products

Cost/value vs. other at-home fitness devices / subscriptions

Cost/value vs. traditional gyms

Friends in the Peloton community (i.e., network effects)

Covid and Social Distancing

Availability of live classes

Amount of content / depth of class library

Specific instructors

Quality of Bike / Tread hardware

Quality of content

I like the brand
Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY THE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IN THE FUTURE OR SIGN UP FOR THE DIGITAL 
APP?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.

PAGE 44

1.65

1.67

1.65

1.59

Peloton Bike

Peloton Tread

Subscribe to Peloton Digital App

Peloton Row
Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
May (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)

Definitely Will Not Definitely WillProbably Will Not Probably Will
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IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON BIKE OF INTEREST TO YOU?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 45

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

18.9%

17.7%

20.4%

17.7%

16.3%

13.4%

12.6%

11.2%

8.2%

8.1%

10.6%

11.8%

10.0%

12.2%

10.1%

9.8%

7.5%

8.9%

9.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Yes (Please Specify Price)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)
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IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON TREAD OF INTEREST TO YOU?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 46

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

11.5%

11.3%

9.6%

7.5%

7.4%

9.1%

8.7%

9.1%

9.9%

9.5%

7.6%

6.1%

7.3%

7.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Yes (Please Specify Price)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents.

30.7%

60.7%

8.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never heard of it

Heard of it, but not a customer

I am a customer (own equipment and/or pay for the digital app)

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)
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HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

Peloton Bike

Peloton Digital App

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)1 52 3 4
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO PURCHASE THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT YEAR?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

Peloton Bike

Peloton Digital App

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)

Definitely Will Not Somewhat Likely Definitely WillUnlikely Likely
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FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 51

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents.

13.2%

9.7%

13.7%

25.4%

24.0%

14.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Less than once per month

once or twice a month

Once or twice a week

3-4 times a week

Every day or nearly every day Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51

